6F, No.153, Sec. 2, Minsheng E. Road, Taipei 10483, Taiwan, R.O.C.  www.wavetron.com.tw
RoHS
Compliant
PbTemperature Compensated
Voltage Controlled Crystal Oscillator
Electrical Specifications
Model WSTX75 WSTV75
Frequency Range 10.000 to 30.000 MHz

1 - Product is shipped in Tape and Reel configuration.  Each reel contains 1000 pieces.
2 - Specification subject to change without notice.
Part Numbering System
Type
-
Voltage
(V)
-
Frequency
-
Frequency
Stability
(ppm max)
-
Operating
Temperature
Range (°C)
-
Output Load
(pF)
-
Frequency  deviation
-
Tape
&
Reel
WSTX75
WSTV75
28
33
2.8
3.3
In MHz
10
15
20
25
30
50
±1.0
±1.5
±2.0
±2.5
±3.0
±5.0
A
B
C
D
E
0 ~ 50
-10 ~ 60
-20 ~ 70
-30 ~ 75
-40 ~85
10
15
10KΩ/ 10pF
15pF
0
5
10
No Connect (TCXO)
± 5ppm min
± 10ppm min
TR
Examples : WSTX75-28-32.000-10-C-10-TR, WSTV75-33-25.000-25-E-15-10-TR
WSTX75 / WSTV75WSTX75 / WSTV75
Carrier Tape Dimensions Solder Reflow Characteristics
(Dimensions are millimeters)
PIN CONNECTION
Pin WSTX75 WSTV75
1 N/C Vcontrol